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2. BEHAVIOUR REGARDING THE ENVIRONMENT

QA13_1 QA13_3

EUROBAROMETER 81.3
RESULTS FOR FRANCE

Methodology: face-to-face

1. EUROPEANS AND THEIR CONCERNS ABOUT THE ENVIRONMENT

QA1 QA2

EUROBAROMETER 

Attitudes towards the 
environment

EU28 Number of interviews: 
27,998

Fieldwork: 
26/04-11/05/2014

FR Number of interviews: 
1,027

Fieldwork: 
26/04-05/05/2023
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4. INFORMATION ABOUT ENVIRONMENTAL ISSUES

QA3 QA4

EUROBAROMETER 81.3
RESULTS FOR FRANCE

Methodology: face-to-face

3. CURRENT BEHAVIOUR AND EXPECTED PRIORITIES REGARDING THE ENVIRONMENT

QA11 QA12

EUROBAROMETER 

Attitudes towards the 
environment

EU28 Number of interviews: 
27,998

Fieldwork: 
26/04-11/05/2014

FR Number of interviews: 
1,027

Fieldwork: 
26/04-05/05/2023
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6. SHARED RESPONSIBILITY TO PROTECT THE ENVIRONMENT

QA7 QA16

EUROBAROMETER 81.3
RESULTS FOR FRANCE

Methodology: face-to-face

5. A STRONG PERCEIVED RELATIONSHIP BETWEEN THE ENVIRONMENT AND THE ECONOMY

QA9_1 QA9_2

EUROBAROMETER 

Attitudes towards the 
environment

EU28 Number of interviews: 
27,998

Fieldwork: 
26/04-11/05/2014

FR Number of interviews: 
1,027

Fieldwork: 
26/04-05/05/2023
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8. EUROPEANS FAVOUR ACTION AT EU LEVEL TO PROTECT THE ENVIRONMENT

QA15 QA18

EUROBAROMETER 81.3
RESULTS FOR FRANCE

Methodology: face-to-face

7. THE MOST EFFECTIVE WAYS OF TACKLING ENVIRONMENTAL PROBLEMS

QA17

EUROBAROMETER 

Attitudes towards the 
environment

EU28 Number of interviews: 
27,998

Fieldwork: 
26/04-11/05/2014

FR Number of interviews: 
1,027

Fieldwork: 
26/04-05/05/2023


